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Women / 4 / Sr C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Virag335
Ridgewood Gymnastics

9.325 9.600 9.7009.550 38.175
6 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Makayla Hains189
AHGA

9.525 9.575 9.4759.575 38.150
1 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Megan Hall385
US Gold

9.500 9.675 9.4009.525 38.100
2 1 5 5 3 

3 

Rebecca Zomorodi458
Metroplex

9.350 9.600 9.1509.500 37.600
4T 4T 6 9T 4 

4 

Sienna Evans283
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.625 9.1509.400 37.375
10T 3 7T 9T 5 

5 

DaNeisha Stewart146
Lone Star

8.825 9.300 9.4759.600 37.200
18 14T 1T 2T 6 

6 

Isabella Romero196
Basel's

8.900 9.400 9.2759.600 37.175
16 11T 1T 6T 7 

7 

Ella Tarr508
Texas Elite Gym

9.425 9.650 9.0508.925 37.050
3 2 20 14T 8 

8 

Piper Domsch203
Champions Westlake

9.100 9.300 9.2759.200 36.875
12 14T 9T 6T 9 

9 

Jasmine Oune181
Acrotex

9.275 9.400 8.9259.200 36.800
8 11T 9T 19 10 

10 

Kiki Guerrero127
Capital

8.975 9.200 9.4509.100 36.725
13T 16T 15 4 11 

11 

Kiera Williams136
Capital

9.300 9.350 9.1008.950 36.700
7 13 17T 12T 12 

12 

Jace Vera398
United Gymnastics

9.200 9.525 9.1508.750 36.625
10T 7 21 9T 13 

13 

Kendall Pleasant165
Above The Bar

9.250 9.200 8.9509.175 36.575
9 16T 12T 18 14 

14 

Elisa Welch370
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.475 9.0009.200 36.475
19 8T 9T 16T 15 

15 

Mia Miranda180
Acrotex

9.350 9.075 9.0508.950 36.425
4T 19 17T 14T 16T

16T

N'dia King366
Texas Dreams

8.875 9.175 9.2009.175 36.425
17 18 12T 8 16T

16T

Sydney Wells410
World Champion

8.500 9.425 9.0009.400 36.325
21 10 7T 16T 18 

18 

Chloe Rilling296
Kurt Thomas

8.975 9.050 9.1009.150 36.275
13T 20 14 12T 19 

19 

Briahna Martinez428
Flipnastics

8.975 9.475 8.5509.050 36.050
13T 8T 16 21 20 

20 

Cecilia Carter448
K2 Academy

8.550 8.300 8.9008.950 34.700
20 21 17T 20 21 

21 
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